
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

RELIANT PARK - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 10, 2007

Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 J. Summey  621.6701

64 E. Vallejo  422.0082

25 N. Ramsey  322.0303

921 M. Rivas  622.4084

115 J. Oehlhof  622.5105

77 D. Dehaan  622.5686

188 I. Johnson  522.6507

31 J. Thomas  322.7428

109 T. Hadsell  322.7749

198 J. Saylor  522.86210

627 L. Lillie  523.05111

96 C. Whitcraft  623.41212

601 R. Reyes  323.42713

202 S. Bess  223.64414

175 T. Campbell  523.73515

524 B. Butler  323.74116

296 B. White  323.98217

153 G. Crater  324.37318

965 A. Balbi  225.11019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

921 M. Rivas  511.4591

627 L. Lillie  611.6172

36 J. Summey  511.6213

25 N. Ramsey  311.6574

64 E. Vallejo  511.7295

77 D. Dehaan  611.8226

175 T. Campbell  411.8457

109 T. Hadsell  411.8868

202 S. Bess  511.9219

115 J. Oehlhof  512.01010

188 I. Johnson  612.01211

96 C. Whitcraft  612.02712

601 R. Reyes  312.14113

198 J. Saylor  312.20014

31 J. Thomas  312.21715

153 G. Crater  312.23016

965 A. Balbi  112.48617

524 B. Butler  212.55918

296 B. White  312.59019

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 J. Summey  519.1901

25 N. Ramsey  619.2992

921 M. Rivas  519.3303

188 I. Johnson  519.8234

64 E. Vallejo  619.9495

31 J. Thomas  320.0436

965 A. Balbi  220.1667

198 J. Saylor  320.2708

175 T. Campbell  420.2929

77 D. Dehaan  420.38410

115 J. Oehlhof  520.44611

601 R. Reyes  320.50712

96 C. Whitcraft  420.55313

627 L. Lillie  620.55614

109 T. Hadsell  320.76515

202 S. Bess  521.14216

524 B. Butler  221.27017

153 G. Crater  221.40918

296 B. White  222.04919
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